1011917
Multilayer Organic (MLO®)
High Pass Filters
The MLO® High Pass Filters are low profile passive devices with best in class performance based
on AVX’s patented multilayer organic high density interconnect technology. The MLO® High pass
filters utilize high dielectric constant and low loss materials to realize high Q passive printed
elements, such as inductors and capacitors, in a multilayer stack. This results in a high
performance High Pass Filter design. MLO® High Pass Filters can support both a variety of

00 = Waffle Pack
or Tray
HOW TO ORDER
QUALITY INSPECTION
Finished Parts are 100% electrically tested
TERMINATION
All finishes are compatible with automatic solder-
ing technologies: Pb-free reflow, wave soldering,
vapor phase, and manual soldering.
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
-55°C to +85°C
LEAD-FREE COMPATIBLE
COMPONENT
For RoHS compliant products,
please select correct termination style.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
AVX PN Insertion Loss Typical -3dB Stopband Rejection Rated RF
(Click on PN for full Passband (dB) Cutoff Frequency Frequency (GHz) Typ. Power
part specifications) (GHz) (GHz) (DC - f) VSWR (W)
Typ. Max -20dB -30dB -40dB
HF0DA0740A700 0.74 - 1.55 0.82 1.20 0.65 0.57 0.55 0.54 1.22:1 2.0
HF0BA0850A700 0.85 - 1.99 0.75 1.20 0.77 0.69 0.66 0.64 1.22:1 2.0
HF0BA0930A700 0.93 - 1.66 0.84 1.20 0.83 0.73 0.71 0.70 1.11:1 2.0
HF0BA0950A700 0.95 - 2.05 0.85 1.20 0.85 0.75 0.73 0.66 1.38:1 2.0
HF0BA1440A700 1.44 - 2.94 0.63 1.20 1.30 1.14 1.12 1.09 1.06:1 2.0
HF0BA1500A700 1.50 - 2.89 0.73 1.20 1.38 1.23 1.20 1.18 1.10:1 2.0
HF0BA1540A700 1.54 - 3.19 0.81 1.20 1.39 1.25 1.22 1.20 1.05:1 2.0
HF0BA1550A700 1.55 - 3.13 0.82 1.20 1.41 1.27 1.24 1.22 1.04:1 2.0
HF0BA1840A700 1.84 - 2.83 0.85 1.20 1.66 1.50 1.46 1.44 1.16:1 2.0
Case Size Length Width Height
A 2616 0.259±0.010 (6.579±0.254) 0.157±0.010 (3.975±0.254) Varies - see part specification
B 3116 0.306±0.010 (7.785±0.254) 0.156±0.010 (3.975±0.254) Varies - see part specification
C 3416 0.342±0.010 (8.674±0.254) 0.157±0.010 (3.975±0.254) Varies - see part specification